
SOUTHSIDE
12 PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

12:15

12:30

12:45

1 

1:15

1:30

1:45

2 

2:15

2:30

2:45

3 

3:15

3:30

3:45

4 

4:15

4:30

4:45

5 

5:15

5:30

5:45

6 

6:15

6:30

6:45

7 

7:15

7:30

7:45

8 

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 

9:15

9:30

9:45

10 

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 

11:15

11:30

11:45

12 

Musikfest Café™
Air Products
Americaplatz Lutron

 Jazz Cabaret
Martin Guitar 

Lyrikplatz at Levitt Pavilion 
SteelStacks

Highmark Blue Shield 
Community Stage

on Air Products 
Town Square

FRIDAY, AUGUST 11

TimeWhys
(Oldies/Party)

Lehigh Valley, PA

Scott Marshall and  
The Highway Soul

(Country/Rock)
Lehigh Valley, PA 

Ginger and the 
Schnappes

(Jazz)
Lehigh Valley, PA

Stephanie Chou
(Jazz/Pop/World)

New York,NY

Maxamilly
(Funk/Jazz/R&B)

Allentown, PA

Dentist
(Indie/Pop/Rock)
Asbury Park, NJ

Dentist
(Indie/Pop/Rock)
Asbury Park, NJ

Erin Kelly Band
(Country/Rock)
Allentown, PA

Erin Kelly Band
(Country/Rock)
Allentown, PA

George Hrab
(Alt/Pop/Rock)
Bethlehem, PA

Carly Moffa
(Blues/Folk/Americana/Rock)

Nashville, TN

Kendal Conrad
(Country/Pop)

Lehigh Valley, PA

Adam Web
(Singer/Songwriter)

Southern Illinois

Neil Grover
(Pop/Rock/Folk/Singer-Songwriter)

Allentown, PA

Brass Queens
(New Orleans Jazz)

Brooklyn, NY

Field Guide
(Indie Rock)

Manitoba, Canada

Wheatus
(Alt/Rock)

Northport, NY

GATES: 6P.M.
SHOW: 7P.M.

Media  partner:
La Mega Radio

Frank Banko Alehouse Cinemas
at the ArtsQuest Center
We’re Good, You’re Great and
Synced Up Mash Up Show
Comedy

     10:30 p.m.

We’re Good, 
You’re Great 

and Synced Up 
Mash Up Show

(Comedy)

OPENING ACT: PABLO BASTISTA

musikfest.org  | MUSIKFEST 2023  |71  




