

FRIDAY, AUGUST 11

SOUTHSIDE

r		A: D 1				
		Air Products Americaplatz at Levitt Pavilion SteelStacks	Musikfest Café [™]	Highmark Blue Shield Community Stage on Air Products Town Square	Lutron Jazz Cabaret	Martin Guitar Lyrikplatz
	12 PM					
	12:15					
ı	12:30					
ŀ	12:45					
ŀ	1 PM					
	1:15 1:30					
	1:45					
1	2 PM					
	2:15					
1	2:30					
	2:45					
1	3 PM					
	3:15					
	3:30					
I.	3:45					
	4 PM					
	4:15			Erin Kelly Band (Country/Rock)		
	4:30			Allentown, PA		
	4:45					Carly Moffa
4	5 PM 5:15					(Blues/Folk/Americana/Rock)
	5:30	Brass Queens				Nashville, TN
ł	5:45	(New Orleans Jazz) Brooklyn, NY				
ŀ	6 PM	<i>Βιυ</i> υκι <i>γ</i> ιι, ιν τ	Ginger and the Schnappes		Maxamilly	George Hrab
	6:15				(Funk/Jazz/R&B) Allentown, PA	(Alt/Pop/Rock) Bethlehem, PA
	6:30			Erin Kelly Band		
	6:45			(Country/Rock) Allentown, PA		
	7 PM					Kendal Conrad (Country/Pop)
	7:15	Field Cuide				Lehigh Valley, PA
	7:30	Field Guide (Indie Rock)				
}	7:45 8 PM	Manitoba, Canada	Scott Marshall and			Adam Web
ŀ	8:15		The Highway Soul (Country/Rock)			(Singer/Songwriter)
ŀ	8:30		Lehigh Valley, PA			Southern Illinois
ŀ	8:45			Dentist	Stephanie Chou	
Ì	9 PM			(Indie/Pop/Rock) Asbury Park, NJ		Neil Grover
	9:15					(Pop/Rock/Folk/Singer-Songwriter) Allentown, PA
	9:30					
	9:45	,,				
	10PM	Wheatus (Alt/Rock)				
	10:15	Northport, NY	TimeWhys			
-	10:30		(Oldies/Party)		We're Good, You're Great	
ŀ	10:45 11 PM		Lehigh Valley, PA		and Synced Up	
1	11:15			Dentist	Mash Up Show (Comedy)	
-	11:30			(Indie/Pop/Rock) Asbury Park, NJ		
1	11:45			- 7155dry-1 drk, 115		
İ	12AM					
ı	1000	A Part of the Control	Y SY N. Y			A District Control of the Control of





OPENING ACT: PABLO BASTISTA

GATES: 6P.M. SHOW: 7P.M.

> Media partner: La Mega Radio



Frank Banko Alehouse Cinemas at the ArtsQuest Center

We're Good, You're Great and Synced Up Mash Up Show Comedy























